—_

© © N o A W N

N NN ) a 4O 4a a 4a 4a 4a a4
SleleleIN|o|v MRV ]e

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Principal

Intervention Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Counselor

Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Speech Language Pathologist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary |
Teacher

Program Assistant Primary
Language

Campus Supervisor

Teacher

Clerical Office Assistant Il
Health Aide Clerk

Library Media Center Technician Campus Supervisor
Instructional Aide General
Campus Supervisor Parent Liaison
Instructional Aide Specialized

Instructional Aide Specialized

Instructional Aide Specialized

K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary

Almaden Elementary

Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary

Almaden Elementary

Total Wages

$119,418
$112,243
$112,140
$100,159
$89,692
$89,663
$89,313
$89,215
$89,134
$80,587
$80,266
$78,932
$77,808
$74,552
$71,767
$60,258
$60,108
$45,767
$41,631
$39,937
$28,926

$27,857
$27,449
$23,541
$22,861
$19,315
$13,762
$13,492
$12,213
$11,545



31.
32.
33.
34.

Instructional Aide General
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor

Non Regular Contract

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary
Almaden Elementary

Almaden Elementary

$8,992
$5,526
$4,763
$3,963



