	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$119,418
2.	Intervention Specialist		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$112,243
3.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$112,140
4.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$100,159
5.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$89,692
6.	Teacher Special Education		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$89,663
7.	Counselor		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$89,313
8.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$89,215
9.	Teacher Special Education		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$89,134
10.	Speech Language Pathologist		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$80,587
11.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$80,266
12.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$78,932
13.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$77,808
14.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$74,552
15.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$71,767
16.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$60,258
17.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$60,108
18.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$45,767
19.	School Secretary I		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$41,631
20.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$39,937
21.	Program Assistant Primary Language	Campus Supervisor	San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$28,926
22.	Teacher		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$27,857
23.	Clerical Office Assistant II		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$27,449
24.	Health Aide Clerk		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$23,541
25.	Library Media Center Technician	Campus Supervisor	San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$22,861
26.	Instructional Aide General		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$19,315
27.	Campus Supervisor	Parent Liaison	San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$13,762
28.	Instructional Aide Specialized		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$13,492
29.	Instructional Aide Specialized		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$12,213
30.	Instructional Aide Specialized		San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$11,545

31.	Instructional Aide General	9	San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$8,992
32.	Campus Supervisor	9	San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$5,526
33.	Campus Supervisor	9	San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$4,763
34.	Non Regular Contract	9	San Jose Unified	Almaden Elementary	\$3,963